Deutsche Bahn AG Railroad Colours for use in Trainz

These colors are meant as a guide only and may not be suitable for all situations.

Colour Sample Company

Altrot Red

Beige
Chrome Green
Cobalt Blue
Inter-Regional Blue
Inter-Regional Light Blue
Ocean Blue
Orient Red
Pastel Pink
Regional Light Mint Green
Regional Mint Green
S-Bahn Orange
S-Bahn Light Orange
Steel Blue
TEE Red
TEE Yellow

Traffic Red

White

RGB Index

154.032.000
222.198.160
068.080.048
040.064.092
074.103.165
142.171.205
004.050.055
195.000.000
218.182.194
150.184.186
074.135.126
253.127.061
252.193.106
028.028.058
150.048.020
228.206.108
200.000.000

246.251.248

Hex Code

#9a2000
#dec6al
#445030
#28405c
#4a67a5
#8eabcd
#043237
#c30000
#dab6c2
#96b8ba
#4a877e
#fd7f3d

#fccl6a

#1lclc3a
#963014
#edcebe
#c80000

#f6fbf8



Colour Sample Disclaimer

Due to the many variations in monitors and browsers, color samples can and will vary to
some degree in appearance on different monitors. Computer monitors are not all calibrated
equally and color reproduction on the Internet is not precise. Since it is not possible to
guarantee my online colors will look the same on all computers, | do not guarantee that what
you see accurately portrays the color of the actual railroad company. | have done my very
best to make sure these samples are as close to the original as possible, but | cannot guarantee
that what you see is an exact sample.

Please note :

The RGB Index codes | have used to produce these samples originally came from the now
defunct Phil Campbell website “World of Trainz”. That said Phil never provided the Hex
Codes as | have, so once again, while I have done my very best to make sure these codes are
as accurate as possible, I cannot guarantee that they are 100% error free.
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