Deutsche Bahn AG Railroad Colours for use in Trainz

These colors are meant as a guide only and may not be suitable for all situations.

Colour Sample	Company	RGB Index	Hex Code
	Altrot Red	154.032.000	#9a2000
	Beige	222.198.160	#dec6a0
	Chrome Green	068.080.048	#445030
	Cobalt Blue	040.064.092	#28405c
	Inter-Regional Blue	074.103.165	#4a67a5
	Inter-Regional Light Blue	142.171.205	#8eabcd
	Ocean Blue	004.050.055	#043237
	Orient Red	195.000.000	#c30000
	Pastel Pink	218.182.194	#dab6c2
	Regional Light Mint Green	150.184.186	#96b8ba
	Regional Mint Green	074.135.126	#4a877e
	S-Bahn Orange	253.127.061	#fd7f3d
	S-Bahn Light Orange	252.193.106	#fcc16a
	Steel Blue	028.028.058	#1c1c3a
	TEE Red	150.048.020	#963014
	TEE Yellow	228.206.108	#e4ce6c
	Traffic Red	200.000.000	#c80000
	White	246.251.248	#f6fbf8

Colour Sample Disclaimer

Due to the many variations in monitors and browsers, color samples can and will vary to some degree in appearance on different monitors. Computer monitors are not all calibrated equally and color reproduction on the Internet is not precise. Since it is not possible to guarantee my online colors will look the same on all computers, I do not guarantee that what you see accurately portrays the color of the actual railroad company. I have done my very best to make sure these samples are as close to the original as possible, but I cannot guarantee that what you see is an exact sample.

Please note:

The RGB Index codes I have used to produce these samples originally came from the now defunct Phil Campbell website "World of Trainz". That said Phil never provided the Hex Codes as I have, so once again, while I have done my very best to make sure these codes are as accurate as possible, I cannot guarantee that they are 100% error free.

Downloaded from https://bondystrainz.bondysworld.com/colour-charts-ger/

Copyright © 2023 Bondys Trainz Creations